


Concordia College
Office of Admission 
901 8th St. S. 
Moorhead MN 56562

Concordia offers transfer student scholarships 
based on academic performance up to $19,000 in 
automatic merit awards. Simply apply for admission 

— no separate application is needed!

92
70

07
/1.

5M
/12

25

ConcordiaCollege.edu/Transfer
LEARN MORE:

QUESTIONS? 
Contact the assistant director of transfer admission:

Alex Skaare
Call: 218.299.4555 | Text: 218.331.6753

Email: askaare@cord.edu
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